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Regular Agency Fund
N&ﬁ-ﬂsv;ﬁﬁe.l CcH;c.llonBJOI.nar Receipts
Cash Ravenue
Nen-Tax
Other Service Income
S-erﬁlnarﬂ-' raining Fees
RentiLaase Income
|ﬁlémst on NG Deposits
Miscellaneous Income
Cash Recelpts
Others
A@unls Recsivable
Operating Laaé& Receivable
Advances for Special Disbursing Officer
Advances to Officars and Employees
Othar Uneamed Revenue
Nen-Casn Recalpts
Callections effacted through outright deductions from claims
éa;e\vablas - Disallowances/Charges
GRAND TOTAL
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REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3

27,500,000.00
27,500,000.00
27,500,000,00
27,500,000.00
26,050,000.00
1,400,000,00
50,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27,500,000.00

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4
7,514,187.21
7.514,187.21
7,008,444.51
7,008,444.51
6,407 ,889.65
§44,050.00
19,601,00
38,07
126,865.79
404,763.26
404,753.25
319,000,00
57,423.00
43.25
30,00
28,257.00
10,989.45
10,080.45
10,080.45
7,514,187.21

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

Actual Revenue and Other Recelpts Collections

2nd Quartaer 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Total
June 30 December 31
5 7 B(d+5+8+7)
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.514,187.21
0.00 0.00 0,00 7,514,187.21
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,008,444.51
0.00 0.00 0,00 7,088,451
0.00 0.00 0.00 5.407,869.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 544,050.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 18,601.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 38.07
0.00 0.00 .00 126,885.79
0.00 0.00 0.00 404,753.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 404,753,25
0.00 0.00 0.00 319,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 57,423.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 43.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 30,00
0.00 ﬂ.bﬂ 000 28,257.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 10,080.45
UOU 0.00 0.00 10,989.45
0.00 0.00 0.00 10,989.45
0.00 0,00 0.00 7,514,187.21

%ﬂmmandlm Approval By:
e

Date:  Aprll 17, 2024 02:11 PM

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

Remittance to
BTr
a
7,456,604.14
7,456,694.14
7,057,791.44
7,057,791.44
6,367,274.65
544,080.00
19,601.00
0.00
126,886.79
380,913.25
389.913.25
318,000.00
67,423.00
4325
30,00
13.417.00
10,889.45
10,989.45

10,980.45
7,458,694.14

Deposited with
AGDB

10

38.07
38.07
38,07
38.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
38,07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
807

Total

11=(g+10)

7,488,732.21
7,458,732.21
7,057,820.51
7,057.820.51
6,367,274.65
544,080.00
19,601.00
38.07
126,865.70
380,913.25

389,913.25

319,000.00
57,423.00
43.25

30.00
13.417.00
10,969.45
10,989.45
10,989.45
7,458,732.21

Varlance

Amount

12=(8-3)
(19,986,812.78)
(19,985,812.79)
20.401,565.48)
(20,401 555,48}
(19,642,110.35)
(856,950,00)
(30,399.00)
38,07
126,866.79
404,763.26
404,763.26
319,000.00
57,423.00
43.25
30.00
28,257.00
10,988.45
10,969.45
10,989.45
(19,085,812.79)

%

13=(1213)

T3 %
-73%

75%
5%
61%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3%

FAR No. &

Remarks
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